
 

September 2020 Professional Learning Communities 

Thursday, September 3, 2020  
Time: 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm  
Topic: Program and Classroom Planning 
You can use the link to access the PLC. Or click on the email, if you have any questions! 
Zoom Link: https://childcare.zoom.us/j/95744152229 
Email for questions: Breish@childcare.org   

Wednesday, September 9, 2020  
Time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  
Topic: Explaining Developmentally Appropriate Practice to Families 
-facilitators will send out Zoom link to access PLC to all those that have RSVP’d- 
 
To RSVP, Please Email:  
Andrea Daniels at Daniels@childcare.org, Chelsie Rikard at rickard@childcare.org  
or Keena Gentry at gentry@childcare.org. 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 
Time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  
Topic: Following Children’s Lead 
You can use the link to access the PLC. Or click on the email, if you have any questions! 
Zoom Link: https://childcare.zoom.us/j/92887628699 

Email for questions: Jamileh Almasoud at Almasoud@childcare.org OR 
Ryan Frye at Frye@childcare.org 

Saturday, September 19, 2020—Facilitated in Somali  
Time: 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
Topic: Back to School Care Package  
-facilitators will send out Zoom link to access PLC to all those that have RSVP’d- 
To RSVP, Please Email:  
Hamdi Malin at malin@childcare.org, Sagal Mohamed smohamed@childcare.org  
or  Nawal Osman at osman@childcare.org  

Tuesday, September 22, 2020  
Time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  
Topic: Using Books to Expand Learning 
You can use the link to access the PLC. Or click on the email, if you have any questions! 
Zoom Link: https://childcare.zoom.us/j/99422229878  
Email for questions: Cheryl Madsen at madsen@childcare.org, or  
Marie Brain at brain-pyeatt@childcare.org. 

Viernes, Septiembre 18 , 2020. Este PLC se Facilitará en Español 
Hora: 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm  
Tema: La importacia de las Observaciones      
Se enviará un enlace Zoom para acceder al PLC a todos aquellos que confirmen su asistencia. 
Para confirmar su asistencia, envíe un correo electrónico a: 
Evette Ramos - ramos@childcare.org   
O Patty Coss-Maxwell - Coss-maxwell@childcare.org  
O Melissa Pulaski at Pulaski@childcare.org 


